NORTHFIELD PARK Entries
Saturday, March 8, 2025, First Post 6:00 PM

First Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000
LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,000 Class: FMNW4PMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 TRE ROCK Ro Wenn Jr. Co Deyer mand X- X- X 4-5-2 2-1 $36, 000
2 2 A PERFECT G FT Ko Massey Ma Mapes X-X-X 8-4-7 25-1 $36, 000
3 3 OH ARTLEI GH Aa Merriman C Stein 1:58.2 1-1-1 5-2 $43, 500
4 4 SHE COVES AND GOES Ju Irvine Je M I ner X- X- X 7-3-5 12-1  $43,500
5 5 MODERN Q Br Rhoades M DeRunt z X- X- X 9-5-6 25-1  $36, 000
6 6 FEAR OF MOONLI GHT Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr X- X- X 2-3-7 9-2 $43, 500
7 7 BOBBI E N POPPI E Hu Myers Ar Mc Il murray X-X-X 5-8-7 25-1 $36, 000
8 8 TRACK' N FI ELD Lu Ebersol e Je Ebersol e 1:58.0 5-2-2 25-1 $43, 500
9 [9 ROCK THE COURT Ch Lens Sa Schill aci 1:58.1 3-2-1 5-1

AE1 TSM PRI NCESS TEDDI Br Rhoades Ro Krenitsky Jr X- X- X 9-9-4 $36, 000
Second Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR
$30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Classs FMNW2PMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Trai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 Q DANCER Ty Angus Me Byl er X- X- X 5-8-8 8-1

2 2 BETTY ROCKS Ke Kash Jr Ry Deat on 2:00.0 2-3-3 5-1 $32, 625
3 3 JOYFUL JENNY Ju Irvine Ri Mapes 1:59.1 1-2-4 5-1 $32, 625
4 4 ODDS ON BANKRCLL  An Macdonal d Ja Hayes 1:58.3 6-6-3 12-1

5 5 SAY SWEET THINGS Ch Lens Da Nei | X- X- X 6-2-4 7-1 $32, 625
6 6 SCRAPPY LIL NOBODY Ko Massey In Arriaga X- X- X 4-3-6 25-1  $27,000
7 7 ODDS ON QvAHA Aa Merriman Jo Wengerd 1:58.2 1-5-4 6-1 $27, 000
8 8 Dl VI NE DESTI NY Br Rhoades La d abaugh X- X- X 8-2-2 25-1  $32,625
9 [9 VEL LITTLE BLI STER Hu Myers La King 1:56.4 1-6-2 8-5 $32, 625
Third Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $1500 IN LAST 4 STARTSTHAT ARE N/W $5,000 IN 2025. AE: N/W $500 PER START IN
2025.
Purse: $5,000 Classs FMNW1500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 CAUGHTYADAYDREAM N Ju I rvi ne Ti Driver X- X- X 4-7-5 12-1

2 2 ROCKI N LEXI Ro Wenn Jr. Li Main X- X- X 2-4-5 3-1

3 3 BLACK TILLY Aa Merri man Ed Konr ad 1:58.0 3-9-6 3-1

4 4  CRYSTAL' SW SHPARTY Hu Myers Ro Troyer X- X- X 7-7-8 12-1

5 5 SP DANCI NW THSTARZ Ni Cl egg Be C egg X- X- X 7-5-8 5-1

6 6 ROCKSTARS DYNAM TE Lu Ebersol e Je Schrucker X- X- X 8-4-4 25-1

7 7 CRU SIN THRU TI ME Ko Massey Ko Massey X-X-X 7-8-X 25-1

8 8 POCAHONTAS DU LAC Co Krei ser Fr Ward Jr X- X- X 3-7-8 25-1

9 [9 TYPE A DRAGON Ty Angus Ha Loney X-X-X 6-8-6 5-2

AE1 CHASE THE ACE Br Rhoades M DeRunt z X- X- X 9-7-4 $6, 000

Fourth Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR
$20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $8,200 Classs FMNW1PMCD Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 VEL IMALL FIRE Ju Irvine La King X- X- X 4-5-5 7-2

2 2 SONG OF THE QUEEN Hu Myers I s Shrake X- X- X 6-3-5 6-1 $21, 750
3 3 SPORTY LI Z Ro Wenn Jr. Pa Beel er 2:02.1 1-2-5 7-2 $21, 750
4 4 A BIT CRAZY Ch Lens Ja Wl ler X- X- X 2-6-5 3-1 $21, 750
5 5 SOUR GRAPES Ph Knox Ph Knox X- X- X 9-8-7 25-1  $21,750
6 6 MAYANS HEATHER Ty Angus Co Makin X- X- X 5-8-7 25-1  $21, 750
7 7 CRYTEL SHADOW Aa Merri man Je Wl son X- X- X 2-5-2 7-2 $21, 750
8 8 LEGAL RECOURSE G Gisnore Ga Johnston X- X- X 3-2-2 25-1  $21,750
9 [9 WMASSIE PRIDE Br Rhoades Ri Mapes X- X- X 7-4-7 25-1 $18, 000
Fifth Race

NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).
Purse: $9,600 Class: 22500CLNW4  Gait: Trot Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3  (dds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 CL PIPER S PEANUT Hu Mers Co Makin X- X- X 9-3-2 5-1 $22, 500
2 2 STANDI N OVER Da Harvey Da Harvey X-X-X 6-9-6 7-2 $32, 625
3 3 UNCLE ARCH E Ja Thonpson Ke Merri man 2:00.4 4-7-7 4-1 $28, 125
4 4 BB FI RE FLY Ju lrvine Ma Chupp X-X-X 5-8-8 12-1 $27, 000
5 5 PRAI Rl E G NGER Br Rhoades Ju Mul lett X-X-X 7-8-6 7-1 $27, 000
6 6 STRAI GHTNOCHASER G Grisnore Su St ockwel | X- X- X 6-4-2 25-1 $27, 000
7 7 GO GO ANDY El Deaton M Shedron X- X- X 3-7-4 9-2 $22, 500
8 8 TURBO CAVI AR Lu Ebersol e Je Ebersole X- X- X 5-8-5 25-1 $22, 500
9 [9 LOARY Aa Merriman El Mller X- X- X 8-2-4 6-1 $22, 500
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Sixth Race
FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $3500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1000 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $10,000

(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $8,000 Class: FMNW3500L4 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 G RL SCQUT COKIE Ch Lens Ma Chupp X- X- X -5-2 8-1

2 2 SANTA FE KAT G Gisnore Je M I ner 1:59.0 -3-1 9-1

3 3 KANT KATCH KENZIE Ro Wenn Jr. Je M1 ner X- X- X -4-6 2-1

4 4 MORNI NG M RACLE Ty Angus La C abaugh 1:58.1 -1-4 8-1

5 5 SHECOULDBEGOOD N Aa Merriman Co Kreiser 1:58.0 -2-1 5-2 $12, 000
6 6 DA MAG C ME ME Ko Massey Je Wl son 1:57.1 -8-3 20-1 $12, 000
7 7 SWEET BABY KAYLEE Hu Myers Ke Kash Jr 1:59.0 -6-2 15-1 $12, 000
8 8 TERACITA Ju Irvine Bi Rhoades X- X- X -7-4 25-1

9 [ BALL DI AMOND Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:56.4 -3-1 9-2

Seventh Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 7 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $30,000 (WITH
ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $11,000 Class: FM30000NW7 Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai mi ng
1 1 G OVONA BY THE SEA Ju Irvine Sa Schill aci 1:58.1 -6-4 6-1 $43, 500
2 2 LEGEND N CRESS Ty Angus Co Deyer mand 1:58.4 -1-6 6-1 $43, 500
3 3 | NDI AN CREEK JOY  Aa Merriman Co Krei ser 1:.57.2 -1-1 3-1 $43, 500
4 4 FEAR THE BEACH Br Rhoades Ro Krenitsky Jr 1:58.4 -4-6 25-1 $36, 000
5 5 COLD ROAD SODA Lu Ebersol e To Troyer 1:56.4 -3-2 7-1 $36, 000
6 6 ODDS ON VENDY Ko Massey Je Schrucker X- X- X -4-8 25-1 $36, 000
7 7 POLK SALAD ANNI E Ro Wenn Jr. Ed Ml ler 1:57.1 -6-3 7-2 $36, 000
8 8 SO STACKED G Gisnore Je M1 ner X- X- X -5-3 25-1  $36, 000
9 [9 EVEN NSTARZRAPSCDY Ke Kash Jr Ke Kash Jr 1:58.0 -1-1 7-2 $43, 500
Eighth Race

FILLIES& MARESCLAIMING $6000 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $5400 Class FM6000CL  Gait: Pace Dis: 1 Mile

HN PP Horse Driver Tr ai ner Yrs Best Last 3 Qdds Cl ai m ng
1 1 VI BRENT KALLY Pa Beel er Pa Beel er 2:03. 4 5-1-6 15-1 $7, 200
2 2 HOW ABOUT MURPH Ro Wenn Jr. Wh Johnson 1:57.0 1-8-8 9-5 $7, 200
3 3 GOOD EYE An Macdonal d Ja Hayes X- X- X 5-8-4 8-1 $8, 700
4 4 BROOKLYN MOONSHI NE Je W son Je WIson X- X- X 4-7-3 25-1  $7,200
5 5 SENORI TA | G Gisnore Je M I ner 1:58.0 6-3-4 10-1  $7, 200
6 6 SVEET Pl NK Hu Myers Fr Ward Jr X- X- X 2-4-6 9-2 $7, 200
7 7 COVE ON OVER Ko Massey El Tolley X- X- X 6-5-5 25-1  $7, 200
8 8 CHEEKY CHERRY Lu Ebersol e To Troyer 1:57.2 1-6-2 9-1 $7, 200
9 [ PLAY TO THE CROAD Aa Merriman Co Krel ser 1:58.1 3-2-2 3-1 $7, 200
AE1l GO TELL MJURPH Hu Myers Br Presto 1:53. 4 3-6-6 $7, 200

Ninth Race
NON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/'W 7 PM RACES OR $40,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING
PRICE $30,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).

Purse: $11,000 Class: NW4APMCD  Gait: Trot
HN PP Horse

OCO~NOUITA~AWNEF
—TONOUIA~AWNE

AE1

COUNT ON BETTY
CERTI FI ED SWAN
RHETT BUTLER

ESTESO

BOB DA BOMBER

| RRESI STI BLE SON
DOVER DANCE

DON' TMESSW THVANVA
FLI P FI VE STONES

Driver

Da
Aa
Lo
Ke
Ju
An
Lu
G

Ro

TSM PRI NCE TRI STAN Br

Tenth Race
FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 1 PARI-MUTUEL RACE OR $10,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 2 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR
$20,000 LIFETIME CLAIMING PRICE $15,000 (WITH ALLOWANCEYS).
Dis: 1 Mile

Purse: $8,200 Classs FMNW1PMCD Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

1

OCO~NOUITR_WNE

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
[

LONGLI VECONE RLS
W NWOOD ASPEN
WATCHI NG YOU G RL
SUGAR RCOLL

ROCKI N RAE L

FI NE N DANDY
ROCKSTARZ | MAGE
VEL BEACH BABE
I"MALL YOURS

Har vey
Merri man
Eber sol e
Kash Jr
I rvine

Macdonal d

Eber sol e
Gisnore

Wenn Jr.

Rhoades

Driver

Ty
Ja
Aa
Da
Ha
Lu
Ko
Ch
Ni

Angus
Thonpson
Merri man
Har vey
Le Van
Eber sol e
Massey
Lens

G egg

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Da
El

Je
Ke
Bi

Ja
La
Je
Ed
Ju

Har vey
MIler
Eber sol e
Kash Jr
Rhoades
MG nni s
Merri man
Roegner
MIIler
Mul | ett

Tr ai ner

Ma
e
Jo
To
Ha
Da
Je
La
Be

Weaver
Cox
Wenger d
Vosi ck

Le Van
Host et | er
Schrucker
Ki ng

G egg

Yrs Best Last 3

2:00.2
1:58.1
X-X-X
2:00.3
1:59.2
1:58.0
X-X- X
2:00.4
X-X-X
X-X-X

Yrs Best Last 3

X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:58.2
1:58. 4
X-X- X
1:58. 4
X-X-X

LI)'III\)CDCDCD(S)‘.Q-I>(.A)-I>
U'1II\)U'I(.AJ-J>©I\)-I>CXJH
COX Ao OIOTWO

OO\IOOU'IOOI\)OJU'I

\IODCDGDOO\I(JOUO-P

NONRF AOINOTI00

Qdds
6-1
7-2
9-1
12-1
25-1
5-2
25-1
25-1
2-1

dds
12-1
25-1
5-2

15-1
3-2

20-1
25-1
25-1
4-1

Cl ai mi ng
$43, 500
$37, 500

$43, 500
$37, 500
$37, 500
$36, 000
$43, 500
$43, 500

Cl ai m ng

$21, 750
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Eleventh Race

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $6500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $1500 PER START IN 2025. AE: N/ 6 PARI-MUTUEL
RACES. AE: N/W 10 PM RACES CLAIMING PRICE $40,000 (WITH ALLOWANCES). AE: CLAIMING $22,500 (WITH

ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $12,000 Class: FMNW6500L4 Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse
SHE THE NORTH
FACE THE SHADOWS
QUEEN S CASTLE
DRY CREEK PRI NCESS
MAG CAL M STRESS
SILLY BUT SERI OQUS
ROCKI N BAMBI
RI BBON RI DGE

9 PRETTYG RL DRAGON

OCONOUITR~RWNEF
—TONOUIR~AWNE

Twelfth Race

Driver

Ko
Ke
Ch
Aa
Ro
Ke
El

Ju
Hu

Massey
Kash Jr
Lens
Merri man
Wenn Jr.
Lanbri ght
Deat on

I rvine

Myers

Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner

M

Je
Sa
Ro
Co
Ro
Cr

Je
Ca

DeRunt z
Roegner
Schi | | aci
Tayl or

Kr ei ser
Tayl or
Stein

M I | ner
Hol | ar

rs Best Last 3

Yi

1: 56.
1: 56.
1: 57.
1: 54.
1: 56.
1:57.
1:55.
1:55.
1: 56.

NWhWFRRARPEDN

I—‘(A)(A)I—\(.IJ'IOOCDI\)Q

HOOU‘II—‘HOO-b-bm

PNOIWWWRL oI

Cl ai m ng
$58, 000
$27, 000
$27, 000

$58, 000

NON WINNERS 2 PM RACES (MARESN/W 3) OR $20,000 LIFETIME. AE: N/W 4 PM RACES OR $30,000 LIFETIME

CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $9,600 Classs NW2PMCD Gait: Trot
Driver

HN PP Horse
ADVENTUREFUL PETE
TOOTS ON TOP

PRI NCE HENRY
TRI STAR CARMEN
EASY IN THE TURNS
YOU DONT FOOL ME
KAA DEE ARCHI E

9 TSMEMLIAT

OCONOUITR~RWNE
—TONOUIR~AWNE

Thirteenth Race

Co
Ch

I NTERNATI ONAL VI EW Ha

Ke
Ro
Hu
Aa
Ko
Br

Kr ei ser
Lens

Le Van
Kash Jr
Wenn Jr.
Myers
Merri man
Massey
Rhoades

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Co
Ma
Ha
Ha
Si

Wh
Bi

We
Ju

Kr ei ser
Chupp
Le Van
Loney
Sei dner
Johnson
Rhoades
Cox
Mul | ett

$10,000 GUARANTEED POOL FILLIES& MARESOPEN HANDICAP
Dis: 1 Mile
Tr ai ner

Purse: $19,500 Class: FMOPEN HCP Gait: Pace

HN PP Horse

1 ASHLEE' S AMANDA
2 TELL THE DREAM

3 SANTASTI C CRUI SER
4 JM BETONSI X

5 PRI NCESA ALTA

6 BE My ROSE N

7 LADY RI TA

8 THI NK OF GALAXI ES
[9 A DELICGHTFUL ACT N

OCO~NOUITA~AWNEF

Fourteenth Race

Driver

Ju
Ke
El

Ch
Ko
Ro
G

Hu
Aa

I rvine
Lanbri ght
Deat on
Lens
Massey
Wenn Jr.
Gisnore

Myers

Merri man

Ja
Ro
Je
Ja
M

Ro
Je
Co
Sa

I ngersol |
Tayl or

M || ner
Mbor e
DeRunt z
Bur ke
Roegner
Kr ei ser
Schi | | aci

Yrs Best Last 3

2:01.3
X-X-X
X-X-X
2:03.4
2:01. 4
2:02. 4
X-X-X
2:00.0
2:00.4

Yrs Best
1: 56.
1: 56.
1: 56.
1: 54.
1: 55.
1: 54.
1:57.
1:52.
X- X- X

NOR_BRDMRLEDN

8-
2-
6-
4-
1-
4-
7
2-
4-

[N}

BRRENOONORT

-bU‘IO')LONCDODI\)U‘I
OO0, RAOCODMN

NFRPWWNNR~OO®O

—

w

XWOARNR R R

dds
5-2
12-1
7-1
10-1
2-1
25-1
5-1
8-1
25-1

Cl ai m ng
$28, 125

$32, 625
$22, 500

$32, 625
$28, 125
$28, 125

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS 4 PARI-MUTUEL RACESOR $30,000 LIFETIME. CLAIMING PRICE $22,500 (WITH

ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $9,600 Class; FM22500NW4  Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP Horse

1 1 SOUTHW ND COCKTAI L
2 2 BEACHESLADYLUCK

3 3 BLAZI N FLOAER

4 4 FI REANDSHI NE

5 5 FEELING I T

6 6 M5 LIZ C

7 7 W NDY CI NDY

8 8 SVEET LOOOUUI SE

9 [9 ALCOHOL YQU LATER

Fifteenth Race

Br

Ko
Ty
An
Ro
Ja
Aa
Ch
Ke

Rhoades
Massey
Angus
Macdonal d
Wenn Jr.
Bai rd
Merri man
Lens

Kash Jr

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ro
Je
Se
Ja
Ja
Ja
Me
Ge
Te

Krenitsky Jr
W son

Mapes

McG nni s
Merri man

Bai rd

Byl er

Mal ady
Synes

Yrs Best Last 3

X- X- X
X- X- X
1:58.2
X- X- X
X- X- X
X- X- X
1:59.1
X- X- X
2:01.3

6-
5-
3-
2-
8-
6-
2-
4-
1-

b@HNNHbmm
CoOMNORAOW

e
oy
»

ol
=Y

NS WN A RN ©
NP

oll\’lml
PR R

Cl ai mi ng
$27, 000
$27, 000
$32, 625
$38, 250
$32, 625
$27, 000
$32, 625
$32, 625
$32, 625

FILLIES& MARESNON WINNERS $2500 IN LAST 4 STARTS. AE: N/W $750 PER START IN 2025. AE: CLAIMING $8000

(WITH ALLOWANCES).

Purse: $6,500 Class: FMNW2500L4 Gait: Pace
Driver

HN PP Horse
DEVI QUS DAME
W CKED SERENA
SAGE | VY
OSCEOQLA HANOVER
VELOCI TY MCSVEEETS
MAI NLI NE CHARMER
MACHS DRAGON
TINY BIT OF SKY
9 SHE KNOAB | T ALL
E1l YOUR MOM N EM

TOONOUTRWN R
—oO~NOUTAWN R

Ko
Co
Lo
Ty

Massey

Kr ei ser
Eber sol e
Angus

Aa Merri man

Ke
Hu
Ja
Ch
Br

Kash Jr
Myers
Day
Lens
Rhoades

Dis: 1 Mile

Tr ai ner

Ca
Co
Jo
Me
El

Ke
Fr

Ja
Ja
Ro

Hol | ar

Kr ei ser
diverio

Byl er

Mller

Kash Jr
VWard Jr

Day

Mbor e
Krenitsky Jr

Yrs Best Last 3

1:57.3
1:57.0
X-X-X
X-X-X
X-X-X
1:59.0
2:00.1
X-X-X
2:00.1
X-X-X

4-
g
7
2-
3-
5-
9-
5-
2
2-

U‘IHI\JI—‘#I\)\]#HU‘I

OFRPNOOONNEFEO

Cl ai mi ng
$9, 600
$11, 600

$9, 600
$9, 600
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